
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-3824 Name: Bickerstaff Amendment

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:11/12/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2018 11/19/2018

Title: Authorize an increase in the fee agreement between the City and Bickerstaff Heath Delgado Acosta
LLP for legal and GIS services provided in connection with redistricting the City into six single member
districts in the amount not to exceed an additional $18,000.00, for a total contract amount not to
exceed $68,000.00, and authorize the City Attorney to execute a supplemental agreement to the
original fee agreement in connection therewith.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Supplemental Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/19/2018 1 Pass

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

